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] ounauey

Neustrie

Aéroport

La Noue

Champ de Foire
St-Aignan de Grand Lieu
Chapelet

Gare de Bouaye

Centre de Bouaye
Brains
St-Léger-les-Vignes

Neustrie

Aéroport

La Noue

Champ de Foire
St-Aignan de Grand Lieu
Chapelet

Gare de Bouaye

Centre de Bouaye
Brains
St-Léger-les-Vignes

6.01
6.05
6.08
6.11
6.14
6.18
6.24
6.27
6.34

17.05
17.09
17.12
17.16
17.19
17.24
17.31
17.35
17.42

6.39
6.43
6.46
6.49
6.52
6.56
7.02
7.05

7.1

17.26
17.30
17.33
17.37
17.40
17.45
17.52
17.56

18.01

6.57
7.01
7.04
7.07
7.10
7.5
7.23
7.26
733

17.50
17.54
17.57
18.01
18.04
18.09
18.16
18.20
18.27

7.7
21
7.24
7.28
7.31
7.36
7.44
7.47

1.53

18.08
18.12
18.15
18.18
18.21
18.26
18.33
18.36

18.41
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Neustrie

Aéroport

La Noue

Champ de Foire
St-Aignan de Grand Lieu
Chapelet

Gare de Bouaye

Centre de Bouaye
Brains
St-Léger-les-Vignes

Neustrie

Aéroport

La Noue

Champ de Foire
St-Aignan de Grand Lieu
Chapelet

Gare de Bouaye

Centre de Bouaye
Brains
St-Léger-les-Vignes

6.00
6.04
6.07
6.10
6.13
6.18
6.24
6.27
6.34

17.06
17.10
17.13
17.16
17.19
17.24
17.30
17.33
17.41

6.38
6.42
6.45
6.48
6.51
6.56
7.02
7.05

mn

17.28
17.32
17.35
17.38
17.41
17.46
17.52
17.55

18.01

6.57
7.01
7.04
7.07
7.10
7.15
7.21
7.24
731

17.52
17.56
17.59
18.02
18.05
18.10
18.16
18.19
18.27

7.8
722
1.25
7.28
7.31
7.36
1.8
7.45

7.51

18.08
18.12
18.15
18.18
18.21
18.26
18.32
18.35

18.41

1.46
7.51
7.54
7.58
8.01
8.06
8.14
8.17
8.24

18.25
18.29
18.32
18.35
18.38
18.43
18.49
18.52
18.59

7.46
7.52
7.55
7.58
8.01
8.06
8.12
8.15
8.22

18.24
18.28
18.31
18.34
18.37
18.42
18.48
18.51
18.59

8.05
8.10
8.13
8.17
8.20
8.25
8.33
8.36

8.42

18.46
18.50
18.53
18.56
18.59
19.04
19.10
19.13

19.18

8.05
8.11
8.14
8.17
8.20
8.25
8.31
8.34

8.40

18.46
18.50
18.53
18.56
18.59
19.04
19.10
19.13

19.19

Neustrie —»

8.26
8.31
8.34
8.38
8.41
8.46
8.54
8.57
9.04

9.03
9.07
9.10
9.14
9.17
9.22
9.28
931

9.42
9.46
9.49
9.52
9.55
10.00
10.06
10.09
10.16

10.24
10.28
10.31
10.34
10.37
10.41
10.47
10.50

9.36 10.55

19.05
19.09
19.11
19.14
19.17
19.22
19.28
19.31
19.38

19.23
19.27
19.29
19.32
19.35
19.40
19.46
19.49

19.39
19.43
19.45
19.48
19.51
19.55
20.01
20.04
20.11

20.20
20.24
20.26
20.29
20.32
20.36
20.41
20.44

19.54 20.49

Neustrie —»

8.26
8.32
8.35
8.38
8.41
8.46
8.52
8.55
9.02

9.03
9.08
9.11
9.14
9.17
9.22
9.28
931

9.42
9.46
9.49
9.52
9.55
10.00
10.06
10.09
10.16

10.24
10.28
10.31
10.34
10.37
10.42
10.48
10.51

937 10.57

19.04
19.08
19.11
19.14
19.17
19.22
19.28
19.31
19.38

19.22
19.26
19.29
19.32
19.35
19.40
19.46
19.49

19.38
19.42
19.45
19.48
19.51
19.56
20.02
20.05
20.12

20.20
20.24
20.26
20.29
20.32
20.37
20.43
20.46

19.54 20.51

Horaires valables du 28 AOUT 2023 au 25 AOUT 2024

St-Léger-les-Vignes / Brains

11.04{11.44{12.25|13.05/13.45|14.28|15.09(15.40| 15.56{16.17|16.33| 16.50
11.08|11.48|12.29|13.09(13.49|14.32|15.13|15.44/|16.00{16.21|16.37| 16.54
11.11{11.51(12.32{13.12|13.52|14.35{15.16|15.47|16.03|16.24|16.40{ 16.57
11.14{11.54{12.35|13.15|13.55|14.38|15.19|15.50{16.06{16.2716.43|17.01
11.17/11.57|12.38/13.18|13.58/14.41|15.22{15.53/|16.09| 16.30{ 16.46 | 17.04
11.21{12.01{12.42|13.22|14.02|14.45|15.27|15.58|16.14|16.35|16.51{17.09
11.27/12.07{12.48/|13.28|14.08/14.51|15.33|16.04/16.20|16.41(16.58 | 17.16
11.30{12.10{12.51/13.31|14.11|14.55|15.37|16.08|16.24|16.45|17.02{17.20
11.37 12.58 14.19 15.45 16.32 17.10

12.15 13.36 15.00 16.13 16.50 17.25

20.40
20.44
20.46
20.49
20.52
20.56
21.01
21.04
21.11

St-Léger-les-Vignes / Brains

11.02/11.44/12.23/13.05/ 13.45(14.2815.09/15.40| 15.56/ 16.1716.34/ 16.51
11.06/11.48/12.27|13.09 13.49/14.32 15.13|15.4416.00/ 16.21 16.38| 16.55
11.09/11.51(12.30/13.12/13.52|14.35/15.16|15.47|16.03| 16.24  16.41|16.58
11.12/11.54/12.33/13.15/13.55/14.38|15.19|15.50| 16.06 | 16.27 16.44 17.01
11.15/11.57/12.36/13.18/13.58|14.41|15.22|15.53|16.09| 16.30| 16.47|17.04
11.20/12.02|12.41/13.23/14.03|14.4615.27 15.58|16.14 16.35/16.52 | 17.09
11.26/12.08/12.47|13.29/14.09/14.5215.33/16.04|16.20| 16.4116.58 | 17.15
11.29/12.11/12.50/13.32|14.12| 14.5515.36|16.07 16.23 16.44|17.01 17.18
11.36 1257 [14.20] [15.44| [16.31] [17.09]
[12.17] [13.38] [15.01] [16.13] 116.50/ [17.24

20.40
20.44
20.46
20.49
20.52
20.57
21.03
21.06
21.13
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St-Léger-les-Vignes
Brains

Centre de Bouaye

Gare de Bouaye
Chapelet

St-Aignan de Grand Lieu
Champ de Foire

La Noue

Aéroport

Neustrie

St-Léger-les-Vignes
Brains

Centre de Bouaye

Gare de Bouaye
Chapelet

St-Aignan de Grand Lieu
Champ de Foire

La Noue

Aéroport

Neustrie

5.5
5.57
6.00
6.07
6.10
6.13
6.17
6.20
6.25

16.38
16.46
16.49
16.56
17.01
17.05
17.09
17.13
17.18

6.20
6.23
6.30
6.34
6.37
6.41
6.44
6.49

17.00

17.06
17.09
17.16
17.21
17.25
17.29
17.33
17.38

6.31
6.38
6.41
6.48
6.53
6.56
7.00
7.04
7.09

17.16
17.24
17.27
17.34
17.39
17.43
17.47
17.51
17.56

BLEU
6.14 6.5

.52

6.59
7.02
7.10
7.15
7.18
722
7.26
731

17.36

17.42
17.45
17.52
17.57
18.01
18.05
18.09
18.14
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St-Léger-les-Vignes
Brains

Centre de Bouaye

Gare de Bouaye
Chapelet

St-Aignan de Grand Lieu
Champ de Foire

La Noue

Aéroport

Neustrie

St-Léger-les-Vignes
Brains

Centre de Bouaye

Gare de Bouaye
Chapelet

St-Aignan de Grand Lieu
Champ de Foire

La Noue

Aéroport

Neustrie

5.50
5.57
6.00
6.06
6.10
6.13
6.16
6.19
6.23

16.41
16.48
16.51
16.57
17.01
17.04
17.07
17.11
17.16

6.16

6.21
6.24
6.30
6.34
6.37
6.40
6.43
6.47

17.02

17.08
17.1
17.17
17.21
17.24
17.27
17.31
17.36

6.33
6.40
6.43
6.49
6.53
6.56
6.59
7.02
7.06

17.19
17.26
17.29
17.35
17.39
17.42
17.45
17.49
17.54

6.54

6.59
7.02
7.08
7.12
7.15
718
21
7.26

17.38

17.44
17.47
17.53
17.57
18.00
18.03
18.07
18.12

7.09
7.7
7.20
7.28
733
7.36
7.40
7.44
7.50

17.54
18.01
18.04
18.11
18.16
18.19
18.23
18.26
18.31

7.13
7.20
1.23
7.29
733
736
739
1.4
7.48

17.56
18.03
18.06
18.12
18.16
18.19
18.22
18.26
18.31

7.25

1.32
735
7.43
7.48
7.51
7.55
7.58
8.05

18.07

18.13
18.16
18.23
18.27
18.30
18.33
18.36
18.41

7.30

7.35
738
7.44
7.48
7.51
7.54
1.57
8.04

18.08

18.14
18.17
18.23
18.27
18.30
18.33
18.37
18.42

St-Léger-les-Vignes / Brains —» Neustrie

8.04 8.48 9.42 11.03 12.24 13.46 15.12 16.19
10.22 11.43 13.04 14.25 16.02
9.48 |10.28{11.08/11.49{12.29(13.10|13.51|14.32(15.18/16.10{16.25
9.51 {10.31(11.11(11.52|12.32|13.13|13.54/14.35/15.21|16.13|16.28
9.58 |10.38{11.18/11.59{12.39(13.20|14.01|14.42(15.28/16.20{16.35
10.02|10.42|11.22|12.03|12.43|13.24|14.05|14.46|15.33|16.25|16.40
10.05{10.45(11.25/12.06|12.46(13.27|14.08|14.49(15.36|16.29|16.44
10.09{10.49|11.29(12.10{12.49|13.30|14.11|14.52|15.39/16.33|16.48
10.12{10.52(11.32|12.13{12.52|13.33{14.14{14.55|15.43|16.37 |16.52

10.17]10.57|11.37|12.18]12.57|13.38|14.19(15.00|15.48 | 16.42|16.57

739
7.47
7.50
7.58
8.03
8.06
8.10
8.13
8.20

8.30
8.38
8.41
8.48
8.52
8.55
8.59
9.02
9.07

9.10
9.17
9.20
9.27
9.31
9.34
9.38
9.41
9.46

8.1
8.14
8.22
8.26
8.29
833
8.36
8.42

8.55
8.58
9.05
9.09
9.12
9.16
9.19
9.24

18.51 19.26 20.33
18.35
18.42
18.45
18.52
18.56
18.59
19.02
19.05

19.10

19.05
19.11
19.14
19.21
19.25
19.28
19.31
19.33
19.37

19.52
19.58
20.01
20.08
20.12
20.15
20.18
20.20
20.24

18.56
18.59
19.06
19.10
19.13
19.16
19.19
19.23

19.31
19.34
19.41
19.45
19.48
19.51
19.53
19.57

20.38
20.41
20.48
20.52
20.55
20.58
21.00
21.04

St-Léger-les-Vignes / Brains — Neustrie

9.43 | [11.04] [12.25] [13.47| [15.14] [16.21
[10.22| |11.43 |13.04| |14.26 |16.05|
9.49 [10.29/11.09/11.50/12.30/13.11/13.52|14.33/15.20/16.1216.27
9.52 110.3211.12/11.53/12.33/13.14/13.5514.36|15.23/16.15 16.30
9.58 110.38/11.18/11.59/12.39/13.20|14.01|14.42|15.29/16.21 16.36
10.02/10.42|11.22|12.0312.43 13.24|14.05 14.46|15.3316.25|16.40
10.05/10.45/11.25/12.06|12.4613.27|14.08 14.49|15.36 16.28|16.43
10.08/10.48/11.28/12.09/12.49 13.30|14.11 14.52|15.39 16.3116.46
10.11/10.51(11.31(12.12|12.52|13.33|14.14|14.5515.42 16.35 16.50
10.15/10.56|11.36|12.1712.57 13.38/14.19 15.00  15.4716.40|16.55

8.08 8.48
7.40
1.47
7.50
7.56
8.00
8.03
8.06
8.09
8.16

8.32
8.39
8.42
8.48
8.52
8.55
8.58
9.01
9.05

9.11
9.18
9.21
9.27
931
9.34
9.37
9.40
9.44

8.13
8.16
8.22
8.26
8.29
8.32
8.35
8.41

8.54
8.57
9.03
9.07
9.10
9.13
9.16
9.20

18.51 19.27 20.35
18.36
18.43
18.46
18.52
18.56
18.59
19.02
19.05

19.10

19.05
19.12
19.15
19.21
19.25
19.28
19.31
19.34
19.39

19.52
19.59
20.02
20.08
20.12
20.15
20.18
20.21
20.25

18.57
19.00
19.06
19.10
19.13
19.16
19.19
19.24

19.32
19.35
19.41
19.45
19.48
19.51
19.54
19.59

20.40
20.43
20.49
20.52
20.55
20.58
21.01
21.05




Horaires valables du 28 AOUT 2023 au 25 AOUT 2024

Neustrie —» St-Léger-les-Vignes / Brains
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Neustrie 6.44 | 733 1 8.16 | 9.01 | 9.46 10.31/11.16 12.03/12.53/13.43/14.33(15.22|16.12|16.57 | 17.42/18.27|19.1320.02| 20.49
Aéroport 6.48 | 7.37 | 8.20 | 9.05  9.50 |10.35 11.20 12.07 12.57 13.47 14.37 15.26 16.16 17.01 17.46 18.31 19.17 20.06 20.53
La Noue 6.50 | 7.39 | 8.22 | 9.07 | 9.52 |10.37/11.22 12.09/12.59 13.49/14.39/15.29/16.19/17.04/17.4918.34/19.19/20.08  20.55
Champ de Foire 6.53 | 7.42 1 8.25 9.10 | 9.55 10.40 11.25 12.12 13.02 13.52|14.42 15.32 16.22 17.07 17.52 18.37 19.22 20.11 20.58
St-Aignan de Grand Lieu | 6.56 | 7.45 | 8.28 | 9.13 | 9.58 110.43/11.28/12.1513.05|13.55 14.45 15.35/16.25 17.10|17.55/18.40 19.25/20.14/21.01
Chapelet 7.01  7.50 833 9.18 10.03 10.48 11.33/12.20/13.10/14.00 14.50 15.40 16.30 17.15/18.00 18.45 19.30 20.19/21.06
Gare de Bouaye 7.07 | 7.56 | 8.39 | 9.24 |10.09/10.5411.39/12.26 13.16|14.06 14.56|15.46 |16.36/17.21/18.06 18.51/19.36 20.25 21.12
Centre de Bouaye 7.10 | 7.59 | 8.42 1 9.27 10.12/10.57 11.42 12.2913.19 14.0914.59 15.49 16.39 17.24 18.09 18.54 19.39 20.28 21.15
Brains 7.16 8.48 10.19 11.49 13.26 15.06 16.46 18.16 19.46 21.21
St-Léger-les-Vignes 8.04 9.32 11.02 1235 14.14 15.55 17.30 19.00 20.34

98 JOUR JAUNE Neustrie —» St-Léger-les-Vignes / Brains
Neustrie 6.57 7.42 825 9.10 9.55 10.40 11.25 12.10 12.55 13.40 14.25 15.10 16.00 16.50 17.39 18.20 18.57 19.38 20.38
Aéroport 7.01 7.46 829 9.14 9.59 10.44 11.29 12.14 12.59 13.44 14.29 15.14 16.04 16.54 17.43 18.24 19.01 19.42 20.42
La Noue 7.04 7.49 832 9.17 10.02 10.47 11.32 12.17 13.02 13.47 14.32 15.17 16.07 16.57 17.46 18.27 19.04 19.45 20.45
Champ de Foire 7.07 7.52 835 9.20 10.05 10.50 11.35 12.20 13.05 13.50 14.35 15.20 16.10 17.00 17.49 18.30 19.07 19.48 20.48
St-Aignan de Grand Lieu 7.10 7.55 8.38 9.23 10.08 10.53 11.38 12.23 13.08 13.53 14.38 15.23 16.13 17.03 17.52 18.33 19.10 19.51 20.51
Chapelet 7.15 8.00 843 9.28 10.13 10.58 11.43 12.28 13.13 13.58 14.43 15.28 16.18 17.08 17.57 18.38 19.15 19.56 20.56
Gare de Bouaye 7.21 8.06 8.49 9.34 10.19 11.04 11.49 12.34 13.19 14.04 14.49 15.34 16.24 17.14 18.03 18.44 19.21 20.02 21.02
Centre de Bouaye 7.24 8.09 852 9.37 10.22 11.07 11.52 12.37 13.22 14.07 14.52 15.37 16.27 17.17 18.06 18.47 19.24 20.05 21.05
Brains 7.31 8.59 10.29 11.59 13.29 14.59 16.34 18.13 19.31 21.12
St-Léger-les-Vignes 8.14 9.42 11.12 12.42 14.12 15.42 17.22 18.52 20.10

Neustrie —» St-Léger-les-Vignes / Brains

-~ Tlovavower

Neustrie | 6.45 | 7.30 | 8.15 | 9.00 | 9.45 [10.30/11.15/12.02|12.52|13.42|14.32(15.22(16.12|16.57|17.42(18.27(19.12(19.53/| 20.43
Aéroport | 6.49 734|819 9.04 | 9.49 10.34/11.19/12.0612.5613.46 14.36/15.26|16.16 17.01|17.46 18.31/19.16/19.57 20.47
La Noue | 6.52 | 7.37 | 8.22 | 9.07 | 9.52 110.37/11.22/12.09/12.59|13.49|14.39|15.29/16.19 | 17.04|17.49  18.34/19.19/20.00| 20.50

Champ de Foire | 6.55 | 7.40 | 8.25 | 9.10 | 9.55 |10.40 11.25/12.1213.02 13.52 14.42|15.32|16.22|17.07|17.52|18.37|19.22| 20.03| 20.53
St-Aignan de Grand Lieu | 6.58 | 7.43 | 8.28 | 9.13 | 9.58 |10.43|11.28/12.1513.05 13.55 14.45 |15.35/16.25/17.10/17.55|18.40|19.25|20.06 | 20.56
Chapelet | 7.03 | 7.48 | 8.33 | 9.18 |10.03/10.4811.33/12.2013.1014.00 14.50|15.40|16.30 17.15/18.00|18.45|19.30/20.1121.01
Gare de Bouaye | 7.09 | 7.54 | 8.39 | 9.24 {10.09/10.54 /11.39/12.26 13.16 14.06 | 14.56 15.46|16.36|17.21|18.06|18.51|19.36/20.17|21.07
Centre de Bouaye | 712 | 7.57 | 8.42 | 9.27 |10.12/10.57 11.42 12.29 13.1914.09|14.59|15.4916.39 17.24|18.09|18.54|19.39/20.20|21.10

Brains | 7.19 | | 8.49 | [10.19| [11.49| [13.26 |15.06 | |16.46| |18.16/ |19.46| [21.17

St-Léger-les-Vignes | |8.02 | 1932 11.02] [12.34] [14.14] [15.54] [17.29] [18.59] 120.25
98 JOURBLANC Neustrie —» St-Léger-les-Vignes / Brains

Neustrie 9.30 [10.49/12.09/13.26/14.43/15.59/17.17/18.3319.51

Aéroport 9.34 1053 12.13 13.30 14.47 16.03 17.21 18.37 19.55

La Noue 9.36 [10.55 12.1513.32|14.50 16.0517.24|18.40 19.57

Champ de Foire 9.39 10.58 12.18 13.35 14.53 16.08 17.27 18.43 20.00

St-Aignan de Grand Lieu | 9.42 111.01/12.21/13.38 14.56 16.11 17.30 18.46 20.03

Chapelet 9.46
Gare de Bouaye 9.52
Centre de Bouaye 9.55
Brains

St-Léger-les-Vignes 10.01

11.05 12.25 13.42 15.00 16.15 17.34 18.50 20.07
11.1112.31 13.48 15.06 16.21 17.40 18.56 20.13
11.14 12.34 13.51 15.09 16.24 17.43 18.59 20.16
1.2 13.58 16.31 19.06
12.40 15.15 17.49 20.22

98

St-Léger-les-Vignes 6.45 8.15 9.43 11.14 12.51 14.31 16.11 17.41 19.10
Brains 6.02 7.29 8.59 10.28 12.00 13.40 15.21 16.56 18.26 19.55
Centre de Bouaye 6.09 | 6.50 | 7.35 | 8.20 | 9.05  9.49 [10.35 11.20/12.07 12.57 13.47|14.3715.27 16.17/17.02|17.47|18.32|19.15|20.01
Gare de Bouaye 6.12 653 7.38 823 9.08 9.52 10.38 11.23/12.10 13.0013.50 14.40/15.30 16.20/17.05 17.50 18.35 19.18 20.04
Chapelet 6.18 | 6.59 | 7.44 | 8.29 | 9.14 | 9.58 [10.44/11.29/12.16/13.06 13.56 14.46|15.36 16.2617.1117.56|18.4119.24 20.10
St-Aignan de Grand Lieu | 6.22 | 7.03 | 7.48 | 833 | 9.18 10.02/10.4811.33/12.20 13.10/14.00 14.50|15.40 16.30/17.15 18.00 18.45 19.28 20.14
Champ de Foire 6.25 | 7.06 | 7.51 | 8.36 | 9.21 [10.05/10.51|11.36/12.23|13.13|14.03|14.53|15.43|16.33|17.18/18.0318.48|19.31|20.17
La Noue 6.28  7.09 7.54 839 9.24 |10.08/10.5411.39/12.26|13.16|14.06|14.56|15.46|16.36|17.21 18.06|18.51 19.34|20.20
Aéroport 6.31 | 7.12 | 7.57 | 8.42 | 9.27 10.11/10.57 11.42/12.29 13.19/14.09 14.59|15.49 16.39|17.24/18.09 18.54|19.37 20.23
Neustrie 6.35|7.17 1 8.02 | 8.47 | 9.32 10.16/11.02/11.47/12.34/13.24 14.14|15.04 15.54|16.44 17.29 18.14/18.59 19.42 20.27
98 JOUR JAUNE St-Léger-les-Vignes / Brains —» Neustrie
St-Léger-les-Vignes 6.54 8.27 9.57 11.27 1257 14.27 15.57 17.34 18.58
Brains 6.13 7.4 9.11 10.41 12.11 13.41 15.11 16.44 18.19 19.46
Centre de Bouaye 6.19 659 7.47 832 9.17 10.02 10.47 11.32 12.17 13.02 13.47 14.32 15.17 16.02 16.50 17.39 18.25 19.03 19.52
Gare de Bouaye 6.22 7.2 7.50 835 9.20 10.05 10.50 11.35 12.20 13.05 13.50 14.35 15.20 16.05 16.53 17.42 18.28 19.06 19.55
Chapelet 6.28 7.08 7.56 8.41 9.26 10.11 10.56 11.41 12.26 13.11 13.56 14.41 15.26 16.11 16.59 17.48 18.34 19.12 20.01
St-Aignan de Grand Lieu 6.32 7.12 8.00 8.45 9.30 10.15 11.00 11.45 12.30 13.15 14.00 14.45 15.30 16.15 17.03 17.52 18.38 19.16 20.05
Champ de Foire 6.35 7.15 8.03 848 9.33 10.18 11.03 11.48 12.33 13.18 14.03 14.48 15.33 16.18 17.06 17.55 18.41 19.19 20.08
La Noue 6.38 7.18 8.06 851 9.36 10.21 11.06 11.51 12.36 13.21 14.06 14.51 15.36 16.21 17.09 17.58 18.44 19.22 20.11
Aéroport 6.41 721 809 854 939 10.24 11.09 11.54 12.39 13.24 14.09 14.54 15.39 16.24 17.12 18.01 18.47 19.25 20.14
Neustrie 6.45 725 813 858 9.43 10.28 11.13 11.58 12.43 13.28 14.13 14.58 15.43 16.28 17.16 18.05 18.51 19.29 20.18
17§ JOUR VIOLET St-Léger-les-Vignes / Brains —» Neustrie
St-Léger-les-Vignes | | 6.44 | 8.14 | | 9.44 | [11.14] [12.51] [14.31] [16.11] [17.41] [19.08|
Brains |6.03 | |7.28 | 8.58 | [10.28| [12.00/ [13.40 [15.20/ 11655 [18.25) [19.58
Centre de Bouaye | 6.09 | 6.49 | 7.34 | 8.19 | 9.04 | 9.49 [10.34/11.19/12.06|12.56|13.46 | 14.36|15.26 16.16|17.01 17.46/18.3119.13/20.04
Gare de Bouaye |6.12 | 6.52 | 7.37 | 8.22 | 9.07 | 9.52 10.37/11.2212.09 12.59 13.4914.39/15.2916.19|17.04|17.49|18.34|19.16|20.07
Chapelet | 6.18 | 6.58 | 7.43 | 8.28 | 9.13 | 9.58 |10.43|11.28/12.15/13.05 13.5514.45|15.35/16.25|17.10|17.55|18.40|19.22|20.13
St-Aignan de Grand Lieu | 6.23 | 7.03 | 7.48 | 8.33 | 9.18 |10.03/10.48|11.33/12.20 13.10/14.00 14.50/15.40 16.30|17.15|18.00 18.45 19.27|20.18
Champ de Foire | 6.26 | 7.06 | 7.51 | 8.36 | 9.21 [10.06/10.51|11.36/12.23/13.13/14.03|14.53|15.43|16.33|17.18|18.03|18.48|19.30|20.21
La Noue |6.29 | 7.09 | 7.54 | 8.39 | 9.24 [10.09 10.54/11.39/12.26 13.16/14.0614.5615.46 16.36|17.21|18.06|18.51 | 19.33|20.24
Aéroport |6.32 [7.12 | 7.57 | 8.42 | 9.27 [10.12/10.57|11.42(12.29/13.19/14.0914.5915.49|16.39|17.24|18.09|18.54|19.36| 20.27
Neustrie |6.36 | 7.16 | 8.01 | 8.46 | 9.31 |10.16/11.01/11.46/12.33/13.23/14.13/15.03/15.5316.43|17.28 18.13/18.58 19.40 | 20.31
98 | JOUR BLANC St-Léger-les-Vignes / Brains —» Neustrie
St-Léger-les-Vignes 10.07 12.46 15.21 17.55
Brains 8.46 11.27 14.04 16.37 19.12
Centre de Bouaye 8.52 10.12 11.33 12,51 14.10 15.26 16.43 18.00 19.18
Gare de Bouaye 8.55 10.15 11.36 12.54 14.13 15.29 16.46 18.03 19.21
Chapelet 9.01 10.21 11.42 13.0014.19 15.35 16.52 18.09 19.27
St-Aignan de Grand Lieu ' 9.05 10.25 11.46 13.04 14.23 15.39 16.56 18.13 19.31
Champ de Foire 9.08 10.28 11.49 13.07 14.26 15.42 16.59 18.16 19.34
La Noue 9.11 1031 11.52 13.10 14.29 15.45 17.02 18.19 19.37
Aéroport 9.14 10.3411.55 13.1314.32 15.48 17.05 18.22 19.40
Neustrie 9.19 10.39 12.00 13.18/14.37 15.53 17.10 18.27 19.45

St-Léger-les-Vignes / Brains —» Neustrie



